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Charter Commuications Ohio PAC

CP1319

The American Electric Power Company- Ohio- Committee for Responsible Governm CP1227

Prime AE Group of Ohio PAC
Underhilt & Hodge LLC
Vorys Sater Seymour and Pease LLP

Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co PAC

Casto Family Funding LLC
Columbus Realty Investments LTD

THE HUNTINGTON BANCSHARES INCORPORATED PAC

COLEMAN FOR COLUMBUS
OHIO HEALTH STAR CORP PAC

Columbus Apartment Association PAC

WOOQLPERT, INC. PAC

CALFFEE FUND FOR GOOD GOVERNMENT

AECOM PAC

UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OHIO

CP1783

OH109

CO0076174

C00165589

€00210617
OH146

00479899

00374447

£.0. Box 8310
1015 Otentangy River Road
1480 OUBLIN RD

1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA 26TH FLOOR
4598 Bridle Path Lane

8415 PULSAR LANE STE 300
8000 waiton Parkway, STE 260
52 E. Gay St.

842 N. ath St., Suite 200

842 N. 4th St Suite 200

842 N. 4th St., Suite 200

842 N. 4th 5., Suite 200

245 E. 15t Ave.

245 €. 15t Ave.

2730 Abington Rd.

1 Nationwide Plaze

250 Civic Center Drive, STE 500
250 Civic Center Drive, STE 500
7192 Oublin Rd.

£.0. Box 8310

57 Riverview Park Drive

2375 Andover Rd.

209 Springbrook Pl.

PO BOX 714

495 S. High St., Ste. 150

495 S. High 5t., Ste. 150

41 South High Street

Columbus
Columbus
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
Dublin
COLUMBUS
New albany
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Upper Adingtor
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Gahanna
DAYTON
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUA

37 WEST BROAD STREET, STE 460 COLUMBUS
37 WEST BROAD STREET, STE 460: COLUMBUS

550 EAST WALNUT ST.

180 E. Broad St. 34th Floor
1225 Dublin Road

107 SHIGH ST,

2416 Commonwealth Park N
580 N. FOURTH ST, STE 610
3808 Rockpainte Dr.

6310 CLARK STATE RO.

23E GATES ST

1977 WYAMOPTTE RD.

1324 €. 18th Ave.

2235 Orange Lake Drive

5693 STRATHMORE LANE

129 €. TULANE RD.

6121 Huntley Rd

2322 SHERWQOD RO.

1077 BRUCK ST

1587 Franktin Pack S.

8089 STORROW DR.

8175 BUTTLESTON DR.

868 Lynbrook Rd.

6726 MONTICELLO LN

4454 1dea Center Bivd

245 €. 15T AVE

66 EAST LYNN STREET

800 SUPERIOR AVE. E., STE 1400
429 WESTLAND AVE.

136 STANBERY AVE

5400 PRESTON OAKS, APT. 4008
845 N.HIGH ST #505

2020 K Street, N.W., Suite 300
6498 GLASS DR

360 SOUTH THIRD ST.

929 Harrison Avenue, Ste 300
100 South Fourth Street, Suite 100
21 East Fifth Street

330 W. Spring St, Ste 200

COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBLS
Bexley
COLUMBUS
coLUMBUS
cowumBus
COLUMBUS
COwUMBUS
COLUMBUS
Lewis Center
DUNLIN
coLuMBLs
COLUMBUS
Bexley
COLUMBUS
COLUMBYS
Westerville
DULBLIN
COLUMBUS
DUBLIN
DAYTON
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
CLEVELAND
BEXLEY
BEXLEY
DALLAS
COLUMBUS
Washington
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

470 Olde Worthingion Road, Suite 1C Columbus

1925 Cancord Raad

448k Ferry St Upper Apt. 4
250 Overbrook Drive

206 Last Beck Street

41 South High Street, Suite 2200
6965 Clivdon Mews

Cotumbus
Detroit
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
New Albany

OH

OH

e
43201
43212
43215
43215
43017
43240
43054
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43221
43215
43215
43215
43017
43201
43214
43221
43230
45409
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215

43215
44114
43209
43209
75254
43215
20006
43081
43215
4a3ns
43115
43201
4315
43082
43212
48202
43214
43216
4315
43054

ol % L
BUCKEYE REALESTATE/PRESIDENT

TRIUMPH/VICE PRESIDENT
Crabbe, Brown & James LLP/ATTORNEY
UNDERHILL & HOOGE/ATTORNEY

810 Grandview LLC/PARTNER
810 Grandview LLC/PARTNER
810 Grandview LLC/PARTNER
810 Grandview LLC/PARTNER
810 Grandview LLC/PARTNER
810 Grandview LLC/PARTNER
Prefferred Living/Vice President

CASTO FAMILY FUNDING LLC/PRINCIPAL
COLUMBUS REALTY INVESTMENTS/PRINCIPAL
Advanced Engineering Consultants/President
Buckeye Real Estate Group/President
SWACO/ Executive Director

Corna Kokesing/CEQ

Suire, Patton & Boggs/Attarmey
GREATHOUSE PARTNERS LLC/OWNER
PIAM/CEQ

NA/Retired

Smith & Hale LLC/ATTORNEY
Smith & Hale LLC/ATTORNEY

Byers, Minton & Associates, LLC/ATTORNEY
NORTHSTAR REALTY/ DEVELOPER

OHIO ADVISORS/DIRECTOR OF PLANNING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
OHIO ADVISORS/MANAGER

Delicious Real Estate/Realtor

WORD PERT, INC/ENGINEER

FROST, BRAUN, DODD./ATTORNEY
McDaniel's Construction Corp./Chairman

CT Consultants/Vice President

Comek Law/Attormney

Marsh Wagner/Principal

DL2/ve

CITY OF COLUMBUS/ LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT
SELF EMPLOYED/INTERIOR DESIGNER

L. PRICE & ASSOC./PRES

FLAIRSOFT LYD./ ENGINEER

DLZ/ENGINEER

FAHEY BANK/VP

STANTEC/ENGINEER

GALLAS ZADEH DEVELOPMENT LLC/OWNER
NEW VISIONS GROUP LLC/?

BAKER HOSTETLER/ATTORNEY
LAWYERS DEVELOPMENT GROUP/PRINCIPAL

Borror/CEQ
CORNA KOKOSING/VICE PRESIDENT

Lee Smith & Assoc /Attorney

Kooperman Mentel Ferguson Yaross, Ltd/Attorney
Short North Alliance/Execytive Director
Crane Group/CEQ

Village Communities/Principat
IBAD/Aschitect

Centene Corporation/Development
Community Shetter Board/Executive Director
YWCA/Executive Director

Steptoe Johnson/Attorney

Stonehenge Co./Principal

12/13/17
01/02/18
01/25/18
02/12/18
03/07/18
03/07/18
03/07/18
03/07/18
0G3/07/18
03/07/18
03/67/18
03/07/18
03/07/18
03/07/18
03/09/18
03/09/18
03/09/18
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03/20/18
03/20/18
03/26/18
03/26/18
03/26/18
03/26/18
03/27/18
03/28/18
03/28/18
02/16/18
02/28/18
03/07/18
03/08/18
03/08/18
03/13/18
03/13/18
03/13/18
03/13/18
03/13/18
03/15/18

TOTAL

$1,000.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$250.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1.000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
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$1,000.00
$550.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
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$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$2,500.00

$57.520.00
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